
Note: RGB Colours for 
Sevenoaks Leaflet 
 
Cover 
 
R 255 
G 204 
B 204 
 
Edges & Headings 
 
R 255 
G 55 
B 122 
 
Background 
 
R 255 
G 240 
B 240 

 
Bus 422 fares from the West Kingsdown area to: 
 

Adult fares Single  Child fares  
Bluewater  £2.50  Age 5-15 half price 
Gravesend £3.50  Under 5 free 
 

Other fares are based on the Buses 4U fare structure shown here: 
 

Adult fares Single  Child fares 
Up to 14 Miles £2.50  Age 5-15 half price 
Over  14 Miles £3.50  Under 5 free 
 

Subject to the ongoing agreement of Kent County Council 
 

Concessionary passes are accepted on Bus 422  
 

until 31 August 2016 

There is no need to pre-book your journeys on Bus 422 
 

As the service is operated with a minibus, please note that seating 
capacity is limited to a maximum of 16 passengers per journey. 

East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership, Tandridge District Council Offices 
8 Station Road East, Oxted, Surrey RH8 0B    01883 732791   rtp@tandridge.gov.uk 

Company Reg. No. 05698314        VAT No. 885980750                   Charity No: 1121750  

Bus 422 is operated by the 
East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership  

on behalf of Kent County Council 

This route is operated as part of the members-only Buses 4U 
Sevenoaks District service.  
 

Therefore, it is necessary to become a member of Buses 4U 
and show your membership card in order to travel on Bus 422.  
 

Membership Fee £15.00 a year 
If you are a taxpayer you may Gift Aid your membership fee, which 
means we can reclaim the tax to help support this Buses 4U 
service. To join please call 01883 732791 to request registration & 
Gift Aid forms or download them both from www.buses4u.org.uk 

Important  information about Bus 422 

      
     

Bus 422 

East Hill Farm     09:30 
Woodlands Golf Club   09:35     
West Kingsdown, Hever Shops 09:48  
Brands Hatch     09:50  
Farningham, Pied Bull   09:54  
Sutton-at-Hone, Primary School 09:59  
Darent Valley Hospital   10:12  
Bluewater, Bay 6    10:16   
Gravesend, Overcliffe   10:28 
Gravesend, Garrick Street Bay C 10:32   
Gravesend, St George’s Centre 10:35  

Gravesend, St George’s Centre 12:30 
Gravesend, Garrick Street Bay C 12:35 
Gravesend, Overcliffe   12:37 
Bluewater, Bay 6    12:47  
Darent Valley Hospital   12:51  
Sutton-at-Hone, Primary School 13:04  
Farningham, Pied Bull   13:09  
Brands Hatch     13:14  
West Kingsdown, Hever Shops 13:16  
Woodlands Golf Club   13:29     
East Hill Farm     13:34 

from 2 November 2015 

East Hill to  
Bluewater & Gravesend  

 

Thursdays only  
(excluding Public Holidays) 

East Hill to Bluewater & Gravesend 

Gravesend & Bluewater to East Hill 

Travelling on Bus 422 



Note: RGB Colours for 
Sevenoaks Leaflet 
 
Cover 
 
R 255 
G 204 
B 204 
 
Edges & Headings 
 
R 255 
G 55 
B 122 
 
Background 
 
R 255 
G 240 
B 240 

 
Bus 422 fares from the West Kingsdown area to: 
 

Adult fares Single  Child fares  
Bluewater  £2.50  Age 5-15 half price 
Gravesend £3.50  Under 5 free 
 

Other fares are based on the Buses 4U fare structure shown here: 
 

Adult fares Single  Child fares 
Up to 14 Miles £2.50  Age 5-15 half price 
Over  14 Miles £3.50  Under 5 free 
 

Subject to the ongoing agreement of Kent County Council 
 

Concessionary passes are accepted on Bus 422  
 

until 31 August 2016 

There is no need to pre-book your journeys on Bus 422 
 

As the service is operated with a minibus, please note that seating 
capacity is limited to a maximum of 16 passengers per journey. 

East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership, Tandridge District Council Offices 
8 Station Road East, Oxted, Surrey RH8 0B    01883 732791   rtp@tandridge.gov.uk 

Company Reg. No. 05698314        VAT No. 885980750                   Charity No: 1121750  

Bus 422 is operated by the 
East Surrey Rural Transport Partnership  

on behalf of Kent County Council 

This route is operated as part of the members-only Buses 4U 
Sevenoaks District service.  
 

Therefore, it is necessary to become a member of Buses 4U 
and show your membership card in order to travel on Bus 422.  
 

Membership Fee £15.00 a year 
If you are a taxpayer you may Gift Aid your membership fee, which 
means we can reclaim the tax to help support this Buses 4U 
service. To join please call 01883 732791 to request registration & 
Gift Aid forms or download them both from www.buses4u.org.uk 

Important  information about Bus 422 

      
     

Bus 422 

East Hill Farm     09:30 
Woodlands Golf Club   09:35     
West Kingsdown, Hever Shops 09:48  
Brands Hatch     09:50  
Farningham, Pied Bull   09:54  
Sutton-at-Hone, Primary School 09:59  
Darent Valley Hospital   10:12  
Bluewater, Bay 6    10:16   
Gravesend, Overcliffe   10:28 
Gravesend, Garrick Street Bay C 10:32   
Gravesend, St George’s Centre 10:35  

Gravesend, St George’s Centre 12:30 
Gravesend, Garrick Street Bay C 12:35 
Gravesend, Overcliffe   12:37 
Bluewater, Bay 6    12:47  
Darent Valley Hospital   12:51  
Sutton-at-Hone, Primary School 13:04  
Farningham, Pied Bull   13:09  
Brands Hatch     13:14  
West Kingsdown, Hever Shops 13:16  
Woodlands Golf Club   13:29     
East Hill Farm     13:34 

from 2 November 2015 

East Hill to  
Bluewater & Gravesend  

 

Thursdays only  
(excluding Public Holidays) 

East Hill to Bluewater & Gravesend 

Gravesend & Bluewater to East Hill 

Travelling on Bus 422 


